
Customize Your Trim Speed

T4 SE Trimmer Features

• Lightweight
• Portable with its two-piece design
• Adjustable feet to allow incline 
• 304 stainless steel tumbler
• Nitrided steel blades
• Stainless steel high air �ow guard
• Scale up to 3 wet / 2 dry in a row
• Control box with dital controls
• Speed control of tumbler
• Speed control of blades
• Air�ow control (Vacuum Bypass)
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WATCH IT IN ACTION
T WISTER TRIMMER.COM/T WISTER-T4-TRIMMER

Triple System

Tandem System
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T4 Leaf Collector

T4 Trim Saver

T4 Stand (no vacuum)

T4 Stainless Steel Stand (no vacuum)

T4 Rail (Tandem)

T4 Rail (Triple)

Feed Conveyor (Inbound)

Quality Conveyor (Outbound)

Feed Conveyor (Extra Tall for T4 Rail)
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23-0201-01-P
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24-0139-P

26-0001-02

26-0002-02

26-0102-00
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Product Number

Input Voltage

Current Draw

Blade Motor

Blade Speed

Tumbler Motor

Tumbler Speed

Tumbler Diameter

Tumbler Slots

Cut Height

Weight

Shipping Weight (w/ T4-LC)

Length

Width

Height

Circuit Breaker Required

Connector (plug)

Filter Bag Included

24-9019-00-P

115V, 60 Hz

2.5A

200W

980-1875 RPM

6W

47-96 RPM

5in / 10.1cm

40 x .25in/.6cm

.040in / 1mm

56lbs /25.4kg

120lbs / 54.4kg

25in / 63.5cm

15in / 38.1cm

16.5in / 42cm

15A / 120V

NEMA 5-15P

70 Micron

Visit twistertrimmer.co m or call your Twister Rep for
an extensive list of replacement parts or accessories.

T4 LEAF TRIMMER

NEMA 5-15P NEMA 5-15P

T4 LEAF COLLECTOR
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12 AWG (Minimum AWG Size)

7.6m / 25ft max length

Extension Cord


